	v /	Florida Dep	artment of Sta	nte		4
		Division of	of Corporations iling Cover Sheet		,	
r-	Note: Please j number (show	print this page and u vn below) on the top s	se it as a cover she and bottom of all pag	et. Type the fax and the docume	udit ent.	
		(((H1700	0133476 3)))			
		H170001	334763АВС%			
Γ	lote: DÖ NÖT I	hit the REFRESH/RI	ELOAD button on y merate another cover	our browser from sheet.	this	
	To:	Division of Corp			<u></u>	
	From:	Account Name Account Number Phone	: (850)617-6383 : VCORP SPRVICES, : 120080000067 : (845)425-0077 : (845)818-3588	LLC	17 HAY 16	مر و به محمد و به به محمد
•	r the email annual repor Amail Addres	address for this t mailings. Enter s:	business entity only one email a	to be used for ddress please		
1 1:35	REA	ND/RESTATE/C(LCO REAL EST	ATE INVESTME	NT LLC		
· <u> </u>		Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 0 0 0			
ZÖLFINAY IG PM		Estimated Charge	1 WWW			

•

4

.

05/16/2017 13:32

(FAX)845 818 3588

. Да

Zip Code

P.002/004

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Realco Real Estate Investment LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>02/07/2017</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L17000027263</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					 		-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	ю	_					
		· ·		20-	16		-
				تر بن تر این		5 PM 200. 7 1.4	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office a address here:	ddr ess on o	ur records,	enter the	name S	<u>of the</u>	new
Name of New Registered Agent:							
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida	street address		·····	<u> </u>	-
		สั	, Flor	id a			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = N AMBR = A	Ianager Authorized Member	्रमित् स्ट्रिय स्ट्रा स्ट्रा	
<u> Citle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	Guy Raguzn	59 BIALIK ST.	🖬 Add
		RAMAT GAM, IŠRAEL	
		52461-05	Change
MBR	Avner Hay	39 BIALIK ST.	🖬 Add
		RAMAT GAM, ISRAEL	Remove
		52461-05	Change
		2)- 31- 31-	
			Change Change
			Change
<u></u>			C Remove
			Change
		<u>ę</u>)	🖬 Add
		بر بر میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں	Remove
			Change

If amonda

,

•

05/16/2017 13:33

· - -

P.003/004

.

.

(FAX)845 818 3588

Page 2 of 3

•

•

.

05/16/2017 13:33

(FAX)845 818 3588

P.004/004

	······································	······································
······································		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	· <u> </u>	······································
		
	·	
		mich on an
		000 (2)
		5 5

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated May 16th		· · · · · ·	2017	
	Piller			••

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Racesa Ibrahim

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

-